


Description: This session brings together partners across multiple cities, counties, statewide 
and/or across multiple states to improve coordination and collaboration among public food 
purchasers, supply chain partners, community-based organizations, and governments.re

Regional Coordination 
for Place-Based 
Commitments



•Opening and Session Introduction
•Panelist Story Telling
•Open Panel Discussion
•Q&A (Approximately 20 minutes) 
•Close out

Session Agenda



Michigan State University
Center for Regional Food Systems

Director of Farm to Institution Programs
 Ishpeming, MI

   tsupros1@msu.edu

May Tsupros (they/them)



Farm to Institution New England (FINE)

Co-Executive Director
 Boston, MA

   tania@farmtoinstitution.org

Tania Taranovski (she/her) 

mailto:tania@farmtoinstitution.org


Cook County Department of Health
        

     Director of Chronic Disease Prevention & Control
      Chicago, IL
      aorourke@cookcountyhhs.org

Amy O’Rourke (she/her)

mailto:aorourke@cookcountyhhs.org


Mabel Shiu (she/her)

Chicago Food Policy Action Council

        Director of Good Food Purchasing Initiative 
        Chicago, IL
        mabel@chicagofoodpolicy.com



Grecia Marquez-Nieblas 
(she/ella)

Fullwell

Senior Manager
Bay Area
gmarquez-nieblas@fullwell.us



Bill Green (he/him)

The Common Market Southeast

Executive Director
Atlanta, GA
bill@thecommonmarket.org



New Mexico Public Education Department

Universal School Meals Program Manager
Santa Fe, NM
Elizabeth.Anichini@ped.nm.gov

Liz Anichini (she/her)



May Tsupros, Michigan, Moderator
Tania Taranovski, New England, Panelist
Amy O’Rourke, Chicago, Panelist
Mabel Shui, Chicago, Panelist
Grecia Marquez-Nieblas, Bay Area, Panelist
Bill Green, Southeast, Panelist
Liz Anichini, New Mexico, Panelist 

Open Panel Discussion



Q&A


